
DRINKS
MENU

CHILL VIBES AND GREAT DRINKS AWAIT
AT WILDSEED BAR, SELETAR

WILDSEEDBARSG

http://instagram.com/wildseedbarsg


ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES.
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AVAILABLE FROM 1 - 30 APRIL 



1 ASAHI
BEER BUCKET
FOR $30

ALL DAY PROMOTION

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES.

++

2 ASAHI
BEER BUCKET
FOR$50

++

5 BOTTLES PER BUCKET
AVAILABLE FROM 1 - 30 APRIL 



SINGLE BOTTLE | $18++
BUCKET OF 3 | $48++



HEINEKEN DRAFT
3 FOR $40++

GUINNESS DRAFT
3 FOR $45++

EDELWEISS DRAFT
2 FOR $25++

CHILL VIBES AND GREAT DRINKS AWAIT AT
WILDSEED BAR, SELETAR

O’CLOCK

ALL DAY HAPPY HOUR HAPPY HOUR: 17:00 - 20:00

MONDAY to
sunday

MONDAY to
sunday

MONDAY TO
SUNDAY

MONDAY TO
SUNDAY

BREWBREW



FLORAL ELIXIR

GARDEN FANTASY 

ROSEMARY SUNRISE

GIN, TRIPLE SEC, THYME
ELDERFLOWER, CRANBERRY

VODKA, THYME, ELDERFLOWER
LEMON, MINT, CRANBERRY

VODKA, ROSEMARY, DRY VERMOUTH
BLUE CURACAO, EGG WHITE

SIGNATURE GARDEN-TO-BAR
COCKTAILS $15

THE DRUNKEN BOTANIST
GIN, LIME, BASIL

THYME, MINT

NO. 3 

WILD RASPBERRY

PLAYFUL PASSION

BIRDS OF PARADISE

GIN, CHAMBORD

VODKA, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME

RUM, LYCHEE, LIME, CRANBERRY

GIN, ELDERFLOWER, POMEGRANATE, BASIL

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE



INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS

MIMOSA - $14

HIGHBALL | $14

MOJITO | $18 

MANHATTAN | $17

OLD FASHION | $17

PINA COLADA | $18

CAMPARI SPRITS - $17

LONG ISLAND TEA - $24

STRAWBERRY MOJITO | $18

PROSECCO, ORANGE

PROSECCO, CAMPARI

BOURBON, SODA, LEMON

RUM, LIME, MINT, SUGAR

BOURBON, BITTERS, SUGAR

BOURBON, ROSSO, BITTERS, SUGAR

SPICED RUM, COCONUT, PINEAPPLE

RUM, STRAWBERRY, LIME, MINT, SUGAR

GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, ORANGE CURACAO, LEMON, COKE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE

SHOOTERS

B52 - $15

JAGERBOMB - $15

CITRUS BOMB - $15

LEMONDROP HALF DOZEN - $50

ORANGE CURACAO, PROSECCO

VODKA, ORANGE CURACAO, LIME

JAGERMEISTER, REDBULL ENERGY

KAHLUA, BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, GRAND MARNIER



WINES

GLS | BTLHOUSE RED

MONTES LIMITED SELECTION
PINOT NOIR 

P.FERRAUD & FILS
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

HOUSE WHITE

GIESEN SAU BLANC 

TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGO 

SPARKLING

ZONIN PROSECCO 

DE BORTOLI PINK MOCATO 

PREMIUM RED

TERRAZAS MALBEC

PREMIUM WHITE

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

13 | 70

15 | 80

13 | 68

15 | 68

13 | 68

15 | 70

20 | 90

20 | 90

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE

BEERS ON TAP

EDELWEISS WHEAT BEER

HEINEKEN 

HEINEKEN TOWER

ERDINGER WEISS 

GUINNESS DRAUGHT 

TIGER CRYSTAL 

TIGER CRYSTAL TOWER 

BOTTLED BEER

ASAHI DRY 

CORONA EXTRA 

ERDINGER DUNKEL 

BEER BUCKET (ASAHI,CORONA) 

15

15

80

 17

 17

14

74

15

15

17

55

BEERS

SOJU BOTTLES

CHUGA KYOHO JEJU 

CHUGA YUZU JEJU

CHUGA ORIGINAL 

BUCKET OF 3 (MIX & MATCH) 

18

18

18

48

SOJU



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE

SPIRITS

 
GIN

BEEFEATER

MONKEY 47 

HENDRICKS 

ROKU 

MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN

12

14 | 180

15 | 200

15 | 200

15 | 200 

TEQUILA

OMELCA GOLD

MILAGRO SILVER

BOURBON

JIM BEAM

MAKERS MARK

JACK DANIELS 

COGNAC

MARTELL VSOP 

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

HENNESSY VSOP 

12

15 | 220

220

550

220
12

15 | 200

15 | 200

 
VODKA 

ABSOLUT BLUE

GREY GOOSE 

BELVEDERE 

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS 

GOSLING BLACK SEAL 

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM

BACARDI SUPERIOR WHITE

MALIBU COCONUT RUM 

12

15 | 200

15 | 200

12 

15 | 200

14 | 180

14 | 160

12 | 160

GLS | BTL GLS | BTL



WHISKEY

IRISH

JAMESON 

BLENDED

CHIVAS 18 YEARS

MONKEY SHOULDER

NAKED MALT

BALLANTINE’S FINEST

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEARS

 

SINGLE MALT

THE MACALLAN 12 SHERRY OAK

THE MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE CASK 

BALVENIE 12 YEARS 

DALMORE 12 YEARS 

DALMORE 15 YEARS 

15 | 180

20 | 250

15 | 200

15 | 200

12 

200

240     

20 | 270

25 | 388 

220

20 | 220

25 | 350 

GLS | BTL

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE



SUN-KISSED

COOL SUMMER

BASIL BERRY

CITRUS TWIST

VIRGIN MOJITO

GARDEN TROPICS

SUMMER BERRIES

VIRGIN BIRD OF PARADISE

LIME, MINT, SPRITE

PINEAPPLE, MANGO, THYME

LYCHEE, LIME, CRANBERRY

ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT, LEMON

MINT, LYCHEE, GINGER ALE 

POMEGRANTE, STRAWBERRY, BASIL

BLUE LAGOON, CRANBERRY, LIME, PASSIONFRUIT

RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY, BLACKCURRANT, SPRITE

MOCKTAILS $13

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE



COKE 

COKE ZERO 

SPRITE 

GINGER ALE 

GINGER BEER 

TONIC 

ICE LEMON TEA

EVIAN SPARKLING 

EVIAN STILL WATER 

APPLE (FRESH JUICE)

ORANGE (FRESH JUICE)

CALAMANSI (FRESH JUICE)

LIME 

CRANBERRY 

MANGO 

PINEAPPLE 

POMEGRANATE 

6

6

6

6

6  

6

6

9

9

8

8

8

6

6

6

6

6

JUICES

SOFT DRINKS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE



LONG BLACK (HOT / COLD)

CAPPUCINO (HOT / COLD)

LATTE (HOT / COLD) 

BRITISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY LAVENDER

NYMPH OF THE NILE

PEARL OF ORIENT

CHAMOMILE DREAM

COBA CABANA 

8

8

8

8

8

8

5.

5

7

7

COFFEE

ARTISAN TEAS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES AND SERVICE CHARGE


